
 

Wed 17 August 

Ulverston Victoria High School 

Morgan   Oscar 

Lily    Brooke 

Katie Jayden 

 
Thurs 18 August 

Dowdales, Dalton 

Oliver  Sadie 

Molly Jess 

Henry  Jenny  

 
Fri 19 August 

Emma  Theo 

Maria Luke  

Dylan Catrina 
 

Sat 20 August 

Oliver  Izzy 

Corbin Neve 

Ewan Peter 

 
Sun 21 August 

Ella   Carmen 

Anna Jack 

Zac        Charlotte 

 
Mon 22 August 

Toby Braedon 

Beth Caitlin 

Ellis   Zak 

 
Tues  23 August 

Abbie   Caleb  

Fin  Rory 

Joe  Henry 

 

Wed 24 August 

Lucy Abi 

Charlie  Kai 

Iona       Sophia 

 
Thurs 25 August 

Lewis Harry  

Corey Max 

Alex  Jaya 

 
Fri 26 August 

Tyler Freia 

Ben  Oliver 

Andy      Luke 

 
Sat 27 August 

Gabriel Jamie 

Oliver Jessica 

Arnie Aimee 

 
Sun 28 August 

Jamie  Rihanna 

Leo   Paris 

Harvey   Ellie 
 

Mon 29 August 

Ryan  Kai 

Lauren Nathan 

 
Tues 30 August 

Ewan   Blossom 

Jeremy  Nadine 

Megan  Jacob 

 
Wed 31 August 

Jess  Joseph 

Freya Nathan 

Erin  

Vic Sekasi 
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The Journey  

Youth Prayer Diary 

Be strong and courageous. Do not be 

afraid; do not be discouraged, for the 

LORD your God will be with you wherever 

you go.  

Joshua 1.9



 

Please join with us in praying for the young people within the    

Furness deanery.  

 

The Journey’s vision is to see every young person within the Furness deanery have an 

opportunity to explore the Christian faith, journey with it and respond to it.  

 
Thought for the month 

 

During the last weeks of term we were involved in transition assemblies and lessons with 

the year 6’s in the different schools in the area.  We were performing a drama about 

Daniel and his transition to Babylon. Daniel was faithful to God during this transition and 

God was faithful to him and helped him with all the changes he experienced. 

 

We asked them during the lesson what their worries were about moving to secondary 

school. Many shared worries around homework, bullying, friendships, getting lost and 

getting to know new teachers. At the end of each of the lessons we did an exercise 

where we gave the children an opportunity to write down one of their worries about 

moving on. They then made it into an aeroplane and gave it to God. At is says in scrip-

ture “Cast all your anxiety on him because he cares for you. (1 Peter 5.7) This month we 

would like to invite you to pray for all the year 6’s in the schools around the area mov-

ing up to secondary school. Pray for the primary and secondary schools and specifical-

ly the year 6’s. I’m sure we all remember how scary it was! Here are some pointers of 

what to pray for :- 

 

 

 Pray for them by name that they 

will “Be strong and courageous. 

Do not be afraid; do not be dis-

couraged, for the LORD your God 

will be with you wherever you go.” 

 

 Pray that they will know that God 

“knows the plans He has for them 

plans for welfare and not for evil, 

to give them a future and a 

hope.” (Jeremiah 29.11) 

 

 Pray that people around them 

can help them to “trust in 

the Lord with all their heart, and 

for them not to lean on their own 

understanding.” (Proverbs 3.5) 

  

 Pray for them in all their prepara-

tion for their big move. 

 

 Pray for their worries of homework, 

bullying, friendship and change.         

 

 

Wed 10 August 

Broughton 

Eleanor    Marcus 

Jimi     Matthew 

Faith    Elise 

 
Thurs 11 August  

Low Furness 

Emily    Sarah 

Andrew    Patrick 

Kyle     Georgia 

 
Fri 12 August 

St Peters 

Olivia    Reuben 

Scott    Zoe 

Mason    Georgia 

 
Sat 13 August 

Sir John Barrow 

Harrison    Joe 

Dave    Willian 

Harvey    Alfie 

 
Sun 14 August 

Lindal & Marton 

Hollie    Lara 

Vinnie    Kim 

Hannah    Aliyah 

 
Mon  15 August 

John Ruskin School, Coniston 

Kye  Adam 

Sam Jessica 

Colin Skylar 

 
Tues 16 August 

Millom School 

Callie Tabi 

Maia Jasmine 

Carly Mackenzie 

 

 

 

Wed 3 August 

Croftlands 

Sam Daniel 

Tommy Patrick 

Peyton Alex 

 
Thurs 4 August 

Dalton St Marys 

Ewan Katy 

Russell Rachael 

Billy  Ollie 

 
Fri 5 August 

Our Lady's Dalton 

Lisa  Anya 

Erin  Freya 

Alfie Ben 

 
Sat 6 August 

Pennington 

Mel  Malak 

Ellie  Jaclyn 

Tom Kirsten 

 
Sun 7 August 

Pennybridge 

Lauren Louis 

Demi Ashton 

Millie Tilly 

 
Mon 8 August  

Coniston Primary 

Jake Jasper 

Nathan Noah 

Caitlin Benjamin 
 

Tues 9 August 

Burlington 

Kay     Nadia 

Ethan    Finley 

Frances    Benji 

 

 

Prayer Diary August 2016 


